©2016 Pro-face. All rights reserved. Specifications may change without notice.
D ATA S H E E T
SP5000 Flex Network System
Features
• High Speed Twisted Pair Network
• Simplifies Machine I/O Wiring Design
• Analog and Discrete I/O Modules Available
• 35mm Din Rail Mounted

On: Min. 15 VDC
Off: Max. 5 VDC
N/A
Max Load Current N/A N/A 0.2A / point
1.6A / total
0.2A / point
1.6A / total
N/A 0.2A / point
1.6A per 16 ch.
N/A
Powered by:
©2016 Pro-face. All rights reserved. Specifications may change without notice.
D ATA S H E E T
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
FN-X32TS41 32-point sink-source shared I/O unit. DC24V input signal can be connected.
FN-XY16SK41 16-point sink-source and 16-point transistor output sink mixed I/O unit. Both DC24V input signals and DC24V output (load current: 200mA max / 1.6A / common) devices can be connected.
FN-XY16SC41 16-point sink-source and 16-point transistor output source mixed I/O unit. Both DC24V input signals and DC24V output (load current: 200mA max / 1.6A / common) devices can be connected.
FN-XY32SK41 32-point sink-source and 32-point transistor output sink mixed I/O unit. Both DC24V input signals and DC24V output (load current: 200mA max / 1.6A / common) devices can be connected.
FN-AD02AH41 Converts 2-channel analog signals to digital signals at 12-bit resolution.
FN-DA02AH41 Converts 2-channel 12-bit digital signal to analog signal and sends output.
PFXZCHEUFN1 SP5000 Flex Network Master Communication Unit
Optional Accessories
FN-CABLE2200-31-MS 200m Flex Network Communication Cable. Connects units to the Flex Network modules.
PFXZCHCNFN2 SP5000 Flex Network Connector
Pro-face America  |  1050 Highland Dr., Suite D, Ann Arbor, MI 48108  |  800-289-9266 (p)  |  734-864-7347 (f)  |  profaceamerica.com
Wiring Diagram Examples
FN-X32TS41